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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17414

Division: 13UB 3RD WEST2

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 11 (13U) CESA Asheville

11

010
011
012
014
016
018
002
020
022
003
005
007
070
072
008

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) HFC Classic 3

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) CESA Asheville 11 (13U) HFC Classic 3
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Bryce Cunag 058 Gabriel Williams
Oscar Marrero Martinez 062 Samuel Poulton
Levi Hawkins 064 Hunter Oehm
Foster Meyer 066 Erik Morga
Conner Pearson 067 Cimmer Karner
Aslan Greene 068 Jude Menne
James Partridge 070 Joseph Jimenez
Waylen Webber 071 Myles Robinson
Charles Pinzon-jacobs 072 Stuart Holtzman
Ryland Foyle 076 Colin Hamilton
Basilio Sander Barrero 078 Oliver Haines
West Stone 080 Oliver Haddad
Anzi Guerts 082 Lucas Gunalda
Valentina Giaritelli 084 Skyler Grant
Charles Cameron 087 Connor Metcalfe
088 Logan Bartell
090 Layth Ammar
092 Alaric Aaronson
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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